
MSci (Hons) Nurse Paramedic (Adult) Semester 1 Timetable, 

Sept 23 Cohort , 2023-24 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

25/9/23 Monday 

Induction Week as per Info sent  
 

26/9/23 Tuesday 

27/9/23 Wednesday 

28/9/23 Thursday 

29/9/23 Friday Keep free for Personal Tutor meetings (online) 

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

2/10/23 Monday Face to Face  9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1004 

3/10/23 Tuesday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1001 

4/10/23 Wednesday Independent study     

5/10/23 Thursday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1002 

6/10/23 Friday Independent study     

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

9/10/23 Monday Independent study     

10/10/23 Tuesday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1001 

11/10/23 Wednesday Independent study     

12/10/23 Thursday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1002 

13/10/23 Friday Independent study     

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

16/10/23 Monday Independent study     

17/10/23 Tuesday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1001 

18/10/23 Wednesday Independent study     

19/10/23 Thursday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1002 

20/10/23 Friday Independent study     

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

23/10/23 Monday Independent study     

24/10/23 Tuesday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1001 

25/10/23 Wednesday Independent study     

26/10/23 Thursday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1002 

27/10/23 Friday Independent study     

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

30/10/23 Monday Independent study     



MSci (Hons) Nurse Paramedic (Adult) Semester 1 Timetable, 

Sept 23 Cohort , 2023-24 

31/10/23 Tuesday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1001 

1/11/23 Wednesday Independent study     

2/11/23 Thursday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1002 

3/11/23 Friday Independent study     

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

6/11/23 Monday BLS- Face to face   9.00 16.00 TBC  
NPP1004 
Mandatory 
for Practice 

7/11/23 Tuesday BLS- Face to face   9.00 16.00 TBC 

8/11/23 Wednesday BLS- Face to face 9.00 16.00 TBC 

9/11/23 Thursday BLS- Face to face  9.00 16.00 TBC 

10/11/23 Friday BLS- Face to face  9.00 16.00 TBC 

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

13/11/23 Monday Independent study     

14/11/23 Tuesday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1001 

15/11/23 Wednesday Independent study     

16/11/23 Thursday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1002 

17/11/23 Friday Independent study     

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

20/11/23 Monday Independent study     

21/11/23 Tuesday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1001 

22/11/23 Wednesday Independent study     

23/11/23 Thursday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1002 

24/11/23 Friday Independent study     

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

27/11/23 Monday Face to Face-NWAS 
Induction Day 

9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1004 
Mandatory for 
Practice 

28/11/23 Tuesday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1001 

29/11/23 Wednesday NWAS- Fit Testing at 
Ormskirk  

9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1004 
Mandatory for 
Practice  

30/11/23 Thursday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1002 

1/12/23 Friday Independent study     

 

Date Day Type of session When Where Module 



MSci (Hons) Nurse Paramedic (Adult) Semester 1 Timetable, 

Sept 23 Cohort , 2023-24 

Start     Finish Number 

4/12/23 Monday Independent study     

5/12/23 Tuesday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1001 

6/12/23 Wednesday NWAS- Fit Testing at 
Ormskirk  

9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1004 
Mandatory 
for Practice 

7/12/23 Thursday Face to Face 9.00 16.00 TBC NPP1002 

8/12/23 Friday Independent study     

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

11/12/23 Monday           
                                 
                                      READING WEEK 

13/12/23 Tuesday 

14/12/23 Wednesday 

15/12/23 Thursday 

16/12/23 Friday 

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

18/12/23 Monday  
 

ANNUAL LEAVE – Christmas Break 
19/12/23 Tuesday 

20/12/23 Wednesday 

21/12/23 Thursday 

22/12/23 Friday 

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

25/12/23 Monday  
 

ANNUAL LEAVE – Christmas Break 
26/12/23 Tuesday 

27/12/23 Wednesday 

28/12/23 Thursday 

29/12/23 Friday 

 

Date Day Type of session When 
Start     Finish 

Where Module 
Number 

1/1/24 Monday Bank Holiday 

2/1/24 Tuesday  

3/1/24 Wednesday NPP1001 Assessment- Exam on campus 

4/1/24 Thursday  

5/1/24 Friday NPP1002 Assessment- Exam on campus 

 

End of Semester 1 


